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Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amelia Guevara704
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.425 9.4759.000 37.350
2 5 8T 2 1 

1 

Camille Morgan725
AGA

9.000 9.550 9.0009.375 36.925
9T 2 1 9 2 

2 

Psasha Borden723
CYC

9.050 9.275 9.0509.325 36.700
8 7 2 8 3 

3 

Shelby Flowers712
Byers Roseville

9.475 9.000 8.8509.125 36.450
1 9 6 11 4 

4 

Marissa Gutierrez776
Technique

9.000 8.850 9.1009.175 36.125
9T 10T 5 7 5 

5 

Hayley Ochs740
Technique

9.225 8.525 9.1759.000 35.925
3 14 8T 5T 6 

6 

Alexandra Monroe744
Technique

8.875 9.300 9.1758.550 35.900
14 6 12T 5T 7 

7 

Jenny Hobbs742
Technique

9.125 8.850 8.7009.100 35.775
5T 10T 7 13 8 

8 

Amanda Berman726
AGA

9.100 9.450 7.9259.275 35.750
7 3* 3 18 9T

9T

Ayana'a Sudduth767
Head Over Heels

8.400 9.450 9.2008.700 35.750
18 3* 11 3T 9T

9T

Vanessa Franze711
Byers Roseville

9.125 8.600 9.5008.150 35.375
5T 12T 14 1 11T

11T

Abby Luong715
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.375 8.9258.875 35.375
4 16T 10 10 11T

11T

Kameron McFall714
Byers Roseville

8.450 9.050 8.3509.200 35.050
17 8 4 17 13 

13 

Megan Kreuzer718
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.275 8.7508.550 34.525
11T 18 12T 12 14 

14 

Analise Mulert741
Technique

8.950 8.400 8.6507.900 33.900
11T 15 15 14T 15 

15 

Lauren Thorpe747
Top Flight

8.675 8.600 8.5007.700 33.475
15 12T 16 16 16 

16 

Ashley McLay730
Santa Cruz

8.925 8.375 8.6507.200 33.150
13 16T 17 14T 17 

17 

Kyla Meyer769
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.600 9.2000.000 27.350
16 1 18 3T 18 

18 
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